  nsing.com.sg
   1 / 2 NSING Technologies Pte Ltd
Address: 20 Science Park. #03-15/16
Teletech Park, Singapore 117674
Tel: +65 6926 8090
Email: sales@nsing.com.sg
N32G033xx                                                         Product Brief
N32G033 series based on Arm® Cortex®-M0, run up to 64MHz, supports zero wait FLASH instruction

Tel: +65 6926 8090
Email: sales@nsing.com.sg
1 Ordering Information
N 32 G 0 33 K 8 L 7
Company
Abbreviation
MCU Bit Width
Nationstech
32bit
Types of Product
General Purpose
MCU Core
0 = ARM Cortex-M0
Product Series
33 = Value line
Number of Pins
K = 32 Pins
F = 20 Pins
Temperature Range
7 : -40°C~105°C
Package Type
L = LQFP
Q = QFN
S = TSSOP
U = UFQFPN
Flash Size
8 =  64K Flash
-1(1)
-1
Packaging Types Ⅱ
Note1:
This number is only enabled if there are multiple series with the same package
Table 1-1 N32G033 series ordering code information
Order Code(1) Package Package Size Packaging(2) SPQ(3) temperature range
N32G033K8L7 LQFP32 7mm * 7mm Tray 250 -40℃~105℃
N32G033K8Q7 QFN32 5mm *5mm
Tray 490
-40℃~105℃
Reel 2500
N32G033K8Q7-1 QFN32 4mm *4mm Tray 490 -40℃~105℃
N32G033F8Q7 QFN20 3mm *3mm
Tray 490
-40℃~105℃
Reel 5000
N32G033F8S7 TSSOP20 6.5mm *4.4mm Reel 3500 -40℃~105℃
N32G033F8U7 UFQFPN20 3mm *3mm
Tray 490
-40℃~105℃
Reel 5000
1. For the latest detailed ordering information, please refer to the selection manual.
2. This packaging is the basic packaging. If you have any other requirements, please contact National Technology
3. Minimum packaging quantity
  nsing.com.sg
   4 / 5 NSING Technologies Pte Ltd
Address: 20 Science Park. #03-15/16
Teletech Park, Singapore 117674
Tel: +65 6926 8090
Email: sales@nsing.com.sg
2 Product Model Resource Configuration
Table 2-1 N32G033 series resource configuration
Part Number
N32G033K8
L7
N32G033K8Q